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Ergebnisse RWK CUP 2020

Senioren Aufgelegt

Huber

Joos

Nuspel
Schubert
Fischer
Leidenberger
Granzow
Schubert
Pfaffel

Hardt

Luber
Fischer
Probst

Christ
Schlauersbach

Reiner
Ewalt
Ernst
Detlef
Giselea
Elleonore
Herbert
Brigitta
Karl Heinz
Hannelore
Erwin
Manfred
Richard
Luciana
Hermann

HSG Windsbach
SV Elpersdorf
SV Flachslanden
SG Wiedersbach
SG Rothenburg
SV Lehrberg

SV Lehrberg

SG Wiedersbach
SV Gailnau

SV Gailnau

SG Wiedersbach
SG Rothenburg
SV Gailnau

SV Gailnau

SV Gailnau

211,0

104,4

3154

207,5

103,3

310,8

206,0

104,5

310,5

206,3

101,5

307,8

206,0

101,7

307,7

2041

102,8

306,9

2021

102,1

304,2

201,5

102,0

303,5

195,1

103,4

298,5

201,0

971

298,1

199,7

98,2

297,9

197,8

97,7

295,5

195,1

97,5

292,6

196,8

88,3

285,1

186,4

96,0

2824




